                                      56 ABB review 1|11
Synchronous motors controlled by variable-speed drives are
bringing higher efficiencies to industrial applications
Motoring ahead
HEINz LENDENMANN, REzA R. MOGHADDAM, ARI TAMMI,
LARS-ERIK THAND – Electric motors in industrial applica-
tions account for approximately 60 – 65 percent of
consumed industrial electricity. Using energy effectively

For full specifications check ABB web pages at www.abb.com/motors&generators
Motor, temperature rise class F Drive, 400 V
Size PN nN PN nmax Eff TN MM Type code IN Noise Frame MD
mm kW r/min kW r/min %(1/1) Nm kg ACS-850-04 A dBA size kg
100 4 1500 4 2250 84.3 25 22 010A-5 10.5 39 B 5
100 7.5 3000 7.5 4500 88.7 23 22 018A-5 18 39 B 5
100 13 4500 13 6000 90.5 27 22 030A-5 30 63 C 16
100 17.5 6000 17.5 6000 91.3 27 22 044A-5 44 71 C 16
160 26 1500 26 2250 91.7 165 180 061A-5 61 70 D 23
160 50 3000 50 4500 94.0 159 180 144A-5 144 65 E0 35
160 70 4500 70 5300 94.6 148 180 166A-5 166 65 E 67
280 110 1500 110 1800 96.0 700 640 260A-5 260 65 E 67
280 130 1800 130 2200 95.9 689 640 290A-5 290 65 E 67